Scirocco Financial Group - January 2017

Scirocco Financial Group, Inc. was founded in 1950, by John M. Scirocco, Sr., the father of our current President/CEO. For 60 plus years, the organization has been providing risk management services, insurance and employee benefits to public entities and to businesses throughout the United States. With 120 employees and nine offices, Scirocco has grown to become one of the premier regional agencies in the Tri-State area. Headquartered in Hasbrouck Heights, NJ, Scirocco Group has eight additional locations throughout New Jersey and South Florida.

Scirocco Group and all of its member companies are dedicated to providing world-class service and solutions to every client by leveraging our market relationships and through long term, continuous development of our professional team. The key to our success is the selection and retention of our people.

Tapping the knowledge and expertise of our licensed professionals, Scirocco Group is able to provide a wide spectrum of broker and consulting services to individuals, businesses, as well as municipal and governmental entities. Scirocco Group provides expertise in all forms of Property and Casualty related products, Group Benefits, Workers' Compensation, and Surety Bonds.

We are an established regional leader in construction risk, insurance and bonds. Our clients include facility owners, developers, general contractors and specialty trade contractors that have complex risks inherent in their business operation. We provide contractors and owners with individual support, tools and technology they need to successfully reduce and manage their unique business risks. We offer Online OSHA Tracking Modules, Surety Bonds, Safety and Training Coordination, Contract Review Owner, General, Sub Contractor, Claims Oversight, Risk Transfer Review, Owner Controlled Insurance Program Administration, Compensation and Modification Review

Scirocco Group has been selected as a "Best Practices" Agency by the Independent Insurance Agents and Brokers of America (IIABA), and as a Top 100 Independent Property/Casualty Agency for the tenth consecutive year. We credit our success to the company's commitment to establishing and nurturing long-standing relationship with our clients and carriers.

The hiring and retaining of tried-and-true professionals, our strong carrier relationships – plus our diversity and expertise in handling the needs of our clients have been the hallmarks of our success over the years. The work environment at Scirocco Group is a motivated one where every member of the team knows they are a contributing force behind our success. One of the main objectives of our team is assuring that our clients are given the best possible service.